
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Thursday, May 7, 2009 12:37 PM 

Re: 

yes„ and also any great things/ houses for sale 

On Thu, May 7, 2009 at 8:33 AM, <mailto > &g=; 
wrote: 

hmmm, I sent them via you send it cos there=was a lot maybe the file was too big.will try sending them 
separatley late=. Have made other enquries with different agents also, do you still want m= to keep on looking never 
heard back from you 

 Original Message 
From: Jeevacation 
To: <mailto 
Sent: May 7, 2009 7:42 AM 
Subject: Re: 

Didn't get them 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 7, 2009, at 4:30 AM, => " < 

> wrote: 

> what did you think of the pics? 

> mail2web LIVE — Free email based on Microsoft. 
Exchange technology=br» -

> http://lin=.mail2web.com/LIVE <http://link.mail2web.com/LIVE> 

Sent from my BlackBerry. wireless handheld 
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